
.22 Rimfire Steel Match 36# Guns:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6

Iron

59.85Tim Honeycutt 10.50 6.48 10.65 10.9722 9.22 12.03

65.47Steve Jones 9.51 6.98 11.96 12.591 13.01 11.42

73.08Steve Byerly 14.91 10.07 10.39 11.923 12.12 13.67

73.42Mike Suddreth 12.08 11.40 8.86 11.6838 14.56 14.84

76.59Kevin Hartley 16.40 10.21 11.71 11.7813 12.04 14.45

82.28Charles Houser 11.57 10.91 13.06 16.3335 10.30 20.11

84.78Charlene Rogers 14.84 16.77 11.95 13.4830 14.74 13.00

87.80Desmond Parham 13.43 15.39 14.51 11.3911 17.18 15.90

95.92Kevin Honeycutt 20.67 12.65 13.48 14.5123 15.53 19.08

105.45Gary Hoyle 15.65 14.05 13.56 20.7036 20.33 21.16

108.54Zach Drummond 18.26 15.08 15.34 19.4629 19.87 20.53

109.64Chris Sizemore 23.38 14.50 14.57 21.7321 15.73 19.73

111.47Allen Buchanan 21.92 16.82 17.42 17.866 19.01 18.44

111.50Sandy Hoyle 17.34 18.51 15.85 18.0337 18.82 22.95

112.76Danny Hartley 17.41 19.55 17.74 18.1119 18.82 21.13

122.04Jenna Isenhour 20.99 20.03 20.37 21.1534 19.47 20.03

135.60Terry Schilson 18.65 23.50 16.76 30.5812 18.91 27.20

139.06Carl Butler 21.96 24.59 24.03 28.9526 18.70 20.83

139.59Wayne Green 29.86 20.14 23.10 21.917 18.91 25.67

148.84Lance Stell 24.18 21.01 25.20 26.368 24.08 28.01

151.98Ed Tuttle 27.08 20.23 20.89 33.2225 19.61 30.95

177.00Bill Walker III 28.34 26.61 27.89 31.6131 36.69 25.86

188.91Bryant Butler 22.22 17.04 26.90 50.7727 39.60 32.38

23# Shooters / Div:

Optical

42.35William Drummond 6.50 5.83 5.93 7.6628 7.88 8.55

67.41Caitlin Hendrix 10.08 11.23 11.65 10.1310 10.18 14.14

69.26Ronnie Hendrix 10.16 8.94 11.80 10.8718 10.63 16.86

69.29Ronnie Hendrix 10.41 9.92 9.13 11.7716 9.74 18.32

71.04Bill Walker IV 10.90 10.05 9.87 11.9932 13.28 14.95

73.24Paul Isenhour 12.87 9.57 9.52 11.7633 12.51 17.01

90.44John Daye 16.64 11.66 12.73 15.6220 15.55 18.24

94.42Nina Hendrix 17.07 11.98 13.03 19.2217 16.33 16.79

99.01Dave Conway 13.93 16.81 13.72 18.415 15.54 20.60

9# Shooters / Div:

Revolver

73.51Steve Byerly 12.72 9.53 9.09 13.434 16.81 11.93

120.19Sally Jones 18.84 17.38 19.15 20.682 18.56 25.58

136.79Chris Hegele 32.16 22.83 14.67 24.7715 17.51 24.85

460.54Barbara Honeycutt 86.87 71.61 51.80 90.0024 90.00 70.26

4# Shooters / Div:
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

42.35 1William Drummond Optical

59.85 2Tim Honeycutt Iron

65.47 3Steve Jones Iron

67.41 4Caitlin Hendrix Optical

69.26 5Ronnie Hendrix Optical

69.29 6Ronnie Hendrix Optical

71.04 7Bill Walker IV Optical

73.08 8Steve Byerly Iron

73.24 9Paul Isenhour Optical

73.42 10Mike Suddreth Iron

73.51 11Steve Byerly Revolver

76.59 12Kevin Hartley Iron

82.28 13Charles Houser Iron

84.78 14Charlene Rogers Iron

87.80 15Desmond Parham Iron

90.44 16John Daye Optical

94.42 17Nina Hendrix Optical

95.92 18Kevin Honeycutt Iron

99.01 19Dave Conway Optical

105.45 20Gary Hoyle Iron

108.54 21Zach Drummond Iron

109.64 22Chris Sizemore Iron

111.47 23Allen Buchanan Iron

111.50 24Sandy Hoyle Iron

112.76 25Danny Hartley Iron

120.19 26Sally Jones Revolver

122.04 27Jenna Isenhour Iron

135.60 28Terry Schilson Iron

136.79 29Chris Hegele Revolver

139.06 30Carl Butler Iron

139.59 31Wayne Green Iron

148.84 32Lance Stell Iron

151.98 33Ed Tuttle Iron

177.00 34Bill Walker III Iron

188.91 35Bryant Butler Iron

460.54 36Barbara Honeycutt Revolver
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Ladies SubDivision Report

TOTAL Shooter Division

67.41 1Caitlin Hendrix Optical

84.78 2Charlene Rogers Iron

94.42 3Nina Hendrix Optical

111.50 4Sandy Hoyle Iron

120.19 5Sally Jones Revolver

122.04 6Jenna Isenhour Iron

460.54 7Barbara Honeycutt Revolver


